
編號 分行名稱

1 萬泰商業銀行（現：凱基商業銀行）

2 新竹分行

3 營業部分行

4 城東分行

5 三重分行

6 中壢分行

7 板橋分行

8 北高雄分行

9 新莊分行

10 敦化分行（現：營業部分行）

11 建成分行

12 松江分行

13 松山分行

14 桃園分行

15 新店分行

16 民生分行

17 西盛分行

18 苗栗分行

萬泰商業銀行
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編號 分行名稱

萬泰商業銀行

19 風城分行

20 竹科分行

21 忠孝分行

22 南崁分行

23 京華簡易型分行

24 內湖分行（原：八德分行）

25 南大分行

26 頭份分行

27 大安分行

28 中和分行

29 天母分行
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